Releases - May 7, 2014

DOC# Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

152858
267852
264705
266931
263574
230052
268181
126384
267422
203593

Brumley
Chaney
Grigsby
Hutcherson
Jones
Nolan
Sampson
Stevens
Whetstone
White

Johnathon
Sandra
Anthony
Deangelo
Michael
Heather
Jonathan
Joey
Meredith
Carroll

D)

Dean

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Clay County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex

Webster County Jail
Greenup County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



