DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
152858	Brumley	Johnathon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267852	Chaney	Sandra	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264705	Grigsby	Anthony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266931	Hutcherson	Deangelo		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263574	Jones	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230052	Nolan	Heather		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268181	Sampson	Jonathan	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
126384	Stevens	Joey	Dean	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Greenup County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267422	Whetstone	Meredith	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203593	White	Carroll	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)